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Serie
Series

Bezeichnung Description

Stand: 12/04 State: 12/04 

Teile Nr.: Part No.:

620

Adapter für Flanschsteckverbinder Adapter for socket

08-2636-000-001

14
.55

1 min. / .04 min.
4 max. / .16 max.

M1
6x

1

3,5
.14

1,5
.06

1
.04

Ø 
20 .79

11,1
.44

Einzelteildarstellung
Component part drawing

Flachdichtung
flat seal

6-kant-Mutter
hexangonal nut

Adapter
adapter


